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CASE-Judgment Audit
1/6/2026 5:01:35 AM

Style

CAVALRY SPV, LLC AS
ASSIGNEE OF CITIBANK
N.A. vs JEFFREY A
NUGENT et al

Department of Revenue vs
CHRIS MALONEY et al

Department of Revenue vs
WOODLAND GROVE
DESIGN LLC

Employment Security
Department vs KEITH P
OLDHAM

Employment Security
Department vs JENNIFER
ADAMS

Employment Security
Department vs TAYLOR M
EICHBERG

Department of Revenue vs
WESTSIDE GUIDE
SERVICES LLC et al

Department of Revenue vs
N& SEMPER FI LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs SJZ
VENTURE LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs JAMESTOWN
POINT WHITNEY
VENTURE LLC

Employment Security
Department vs LANCIA A
CHARLES

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

19-2-00449-05

24-2-00859-05

25-2-00587-05

25-2-00684-05

25-2-00753-05

25-2-00812-05

25-2-00944-05

25-2-01046-05

26-2-00014-05

26-2-00015-05

26-2-00017-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report

1/5/2026 - 1/6/2026

Type

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

1/5/2026

10/31/2024

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

Flag
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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